

Temple Basketball
2019-2020 Schedule

	Date
	
Opponent
	
Location
	
Varsity Boys
	
Varsity Girls
	
JV Boys
	
JV Girls

	Thurs.  11/14/19
	Armuchee
(Scrimmage)
	Away
	6:30
	5:00
	
	

	Tues.  11/19/19
	Our Lady of Mercy
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Fri.  11/22/19
Fri.  11/22/19
	(Boys) Excel Christian
(Girls) Paulding County
	Away
Away
	6:00

	6:00
	
	

	Sat.  11/23/19
	Bowdon
	Away
	4:30
	
	3:00
	

	Sat. – Mon.
11/23/19 – 11/25/19
	Mt. Zion
Thanksgiving Tourney
	Away
	
	TBA
	
	

	Sat.  11/30/19
	Pepperell
	Home
	4:30
	3:00
	1:30
	


	Tues. 12/3/19
	Mt. Zion
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Fri.  12/6/19
	Northgate
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Sat. 12/7/19
	Adairsville
	Home
	4:30
	3:00
	1:30
	

	Tues.  12/10/19
	Cedartown
	Away
	6:00
	
	4:30
	

	Fri.  12/13/19
	Central
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Tues. 12/17/19
	*Spencer
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
	
	

	Thurs. - Sat.
12/19/19 - 12/21/19
	SMI Carroll County
Tournament
	Temple HSH
Villa Rica
	TBA
	TBA
	
	

	Fri. - Mon.
12/27/19 – 12/30/19
	HC Hilburn-Patterson Invitational Tourney
	Haralson Co.
HS
	TBA
	
	
	

	Mon.  12/30/19
	Paulding County
	Home
	
	12:00
	
	

	Fri.  1/3/20
	*Callaway
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Sat.  1/4/20
	*Bremen
	Away
	4:00
	2:30
	1:00
	

	Tues. 1/7/20
	*Lamar County
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	


	Fri.  1/10/20
	*Jordan
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
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	Sat.  1/11/20
	*Heard County
	Home
	6:00
	4:30
	3:00
	

	Tues.  1/14/20
	*Callaway
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Fri.  1/17/20
	*Spencer
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	
	

	Tues.  1/21/20
	*Bremen
	Home
	7:30
	6:00
	4:30
	

	Fri.  1/24/20
	*Jordan
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	
	

	Sat.  1/25/20
	*Lamar County
	Home
	6:00
	4:30
	3:00
	


	Tues.  1/28/20
	*Heard County
	Away
	7:30
	6:00
	
	

	Feb. 3 – Feb. 8
	Region 5-AA
Tournament
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	
	

	
Feb. 14 – Mar. 7
	State Tournament
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	
	


*Denotes Region Game
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